ltem

10

11

12

13

14

15-37

38

39

MS 1587
New Zealand Institute of Surveyors, Auckland Branch

Minutes (folder)

Minutes (folder)

Minutes & Memos

Minutes & Memos

Minutes

Minutes

Minutes

Minutes

Minutes of NZIS Annual Meeting
Minutes of Council Meetings
Wellington
Correspondence/memos
Newsletters

Magazine (bound volume)
Magazine (bound volume)
Magazines (carton)

(all sets not complete,
tied in bundles by decade)

May 1951-Dec 1956
Apr 1957-July 1961
June 1957-Aug 1961
Mar 1962- Jul 1965
Aug 1965-Jul 1969
Aug 1969-Feb 1971
June 1971-May 1975
June 1975-May 1979

1953-1963
1970-1974

Mar 1955-June 1974
1963-1973
Feb 1971-May 1972
1889-1894

1895-1902

Nov 1890- Dec 1974

Metal plaque to mark position of time
capsule buried on Mt Eden, commissioned in 1965.

These items are the working papers
of C.A Lawn for his book, "Pioneer
Land Surveyors of New Zealand."

Photostats of letters and
certificates, listed on outside of tube.

News clip, Daily Southern Cross,
(photocopy in tube).

12 July 1867



Refer also to "Pioneer Land Surveyors in New Zealand", by C.A. Lawn, (TA 529.5) and to
Index of Names (to the above) by Nola Easdale (TA 529.5), in the Auckland Museum Library.



