MS 1587 **New Zealand Institute of Surveyors, Auckland Branch**

Item		
1	Minutes (folder)	May 1951-Dec 1956
2	Minutes (folder)	Apr 1957-July 1961
3	Minutes & Memos	June 1957-Aug 1961
4	Minutes & Memos	Mar 1962- Jul 1965
5	Minutes	Aug 1965-Jul 1969
6	Minutes	Aug 1969-Feb 1971
7	Minutes	June 1971-May 1975
8	Minutes	June 1975-May 1979
9	Minutes of NZIS Annual Meeting	1953-1963 1970-1974
10	Minutes of Council Meetings Wellington Correspondence/memos Newsletters	Mar 1955-June 1974 1963-1973 Feb 1971-May 1972
11	Magazine (bound volume)	1889-1894
12	Magazine (bound volume)	1895-1902
13	Magazines (carton) (all sets not complete, tied in bundles by decade)	Nov 1890- Dec 1974
14	Metal plaque to mark position of time capsule buried on Mt Eden, commissioned in 1965.	
15-37	These items are the working papers of C.A Lawn for his book, "Pioneer Land Surveyors of New Zealand."	
38	Photostats of letters and certificates, listed on outside of tube.	
39	News clip, Daily Southern Cross, (photocopy in tube).	

Refer also to "Pioneer Land Surveyors in New Zealand", by C.A. Lawn, (TA 529.5) and to Index of Names (to the above) by Nola Easdale (TA 529.5), in the Auckland Museum Library.